CompactLightweight High clamping force Lock function
Weight		  :	1.6 kg
Compact	 Width 	:	54 mm
	 Height 	:	265.9 mm
�Clamping force	:	1200 N
(Arm length: 100 mm, 0.5 MPa pressure)
Uses a toggle mechanism for force
amplification and toggle locking

32
56
How to Order
Power Clamp Cylinder
ø40
CKZT Series
CKZTClamp arm 40 A015 C S
Bore size
Offset
Mounting hole
*1  �For the B type, only A045
(Offset 45) is available.
Symbol D1 D2
S 6 7
B*1 8 10.2
A015 Offset 15
A045 Offset 45
40 ø40
e Proximity switch
T TURCK
P P&F
w Arm opening angle
Symbol
Base type
X3064
With manual handle
X2798
X3174
X3232
X3229
30 v v
45 v v
60 v v
75 v v
90 v v
105 v v
120 v v
135 v —
q Cylinder port
Nil G
TN NPT
r
t
Base type CKZT40
CKZT40
CKZT40
With manual handle
rty Top cover material
Base type
r
Nil Rubber cover*1
X3064 Metal cover
With manual
handle
t
X2798 Rubber cover*1
X3174 Metal cover
With locking
manual handle
y
X3232 Rubber cover*1
X3229 Metal cover
*1  Flame resistant (Equivalent to UL94 Standard V0)
w uyq e
With locking manual handle

CKZT40 A015 C S
Arm position
How to Order
C Center
R Right
L Left
CKZT40-A015CS 0.49 kg
CKZT40-A015RS 0.51 kg
CKZT40-A015LS 0.51 kg
Weight
CKZT40 A045 C
Arm position
S
Mounting hole
How to Order
23
�16
30 ±0.02
30 ±0.02
Center
Right
Left
2 x øD1H7 through
2 x øD2 through(10)
  0
H
−
0.
1
54 33
33
100 ±0.1
140
72
45
 ±
0.
2
22
 ±
0.
1
Symbol D1 D2 H
S 6 7 16
B 8 10.2 20
C Center
R Right
L Left
CKZT40-A045CS 0.63 kg
CKZT40-A045CB 0.64 kg